
 
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

(EXAMINATION SECTION) 
 

No.F.1-5/97/Exam.Sec.      Dated the 20th June, 2019 
 

Result Notification No:87/2019 
 
The following students who appeared for B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing Phase-II examination held in May 2019 
have been declared SUCCESSFUL. 
 

S.No Roll No: Name 
1 NH-2147 Abha George 
2 NH-2148 Aditi Yadav 
3 NH-2150 Arti Jangir 
4 NH-2151 Avinash Negi 
5 NH-2152 Bhawana 
6 NH-2153 Chandni Singh 
7 NH-2154 Deepika 
8 NH-2156 Dipti 
9 NH-2159 Guniya Chauhan 
10 NH-2160 Hansa Kumari Shama 
11 NH-2161 Himani 
12 NH-2163 Juhi Saini 
13 NH-2164 Jyoti 
14 NH-2166 Kiran 
15 NH-2167 Krishna Bisht 
16 NH-2168 Kumar Soneka Suman 
17 NH-2169 Kumari Sweta Chaparwal 
18 NH-2170 Laxmi Devi 
19 NH-2171 Liya Clara Joseph 
20 NH-2172 Lovepreet Kaur 
21 NH-2175 Manisha 
22 NH-2176 Manjeet 
23 NH-2177 Nancy 
24 NH-2178 Neema Maria Benny 
25 NH-2182 Nisha Kumari 
26 NH-2183 Pooja 
27 NH-2184 Pooja Jangir 
28 NH-2185 Poonam Rani 
29 NH-2187 Pragya Nagaich 
30 NH-2188 Preeti 
31 NH-2189 Preksha Singh 
32 NH-2190 Priya Gupta 
33 NH-2191 Ranjana Kumari 
34 NH-2192 Rashmi 
35 NH-2194 Reetu 
36 NH-2196 Rinki 
37 NH-2197 Rupali Mohapatra  

 
The following students who also appeared for above said examination has been declared 
UNSUCCESSFUL in the subject mentioned against her name: 
 

S.No Roll No: Name Remarks 
1 NH-2193 Reena Bai Fail in Paper-4. 

 
 

 
         -Sd/- 

                     Asstt. Controller (Exams) 
 
 
 

S.No Roll No: Name 
38 NH-2199 Saniya Lohamrod 
39 NH-2200 Sapna Rathee 
40 NH-2201 Sharon Lukose 
41 NH-2202 Shilpa John 
42 NH-2203 Shima Sree M 
43 NH-2204 Shivani 
44 NH-2206 Shyambavi 
45 NH-2208 Sneha Saji 
46 NH-2209 Sneha Yadav 
47 NH-2210 Sonam Yangchen 
48 NH-2212 Suman Kumari 
49 NH-2214 Suman Mahala 
50 NH-2216 Susha Thomas 
51 NH-2217 Sushma Mahto 
52 NH-2218 Sweety 
53 NH-2219 Vaishali Shrilal Gohe 
54 NH-2221 Vicky Kumari 
55 NH-2222 Vinti Berwal 
56 NH-2223 Yasmin Khola 
57 NH-2224 Aishwarya Sharma 
58 NH-2225 Pratibha 
59 NH-2226 Priya Yadav 
60 NH-2227 Priyanka Kumari 
61 NH-2228 Rekha 
62 NH-2229 Riya Jain 
63 NH-2230 Senu Dudi 
64 NH-2231 Stanzin Angmo 
65 NH-2233 Akriti Bidlan 
66 NH-2234 Anita Gurjar 
67 NH-2238 Reshika Khanal 
68 NH-2101 Rinku 
69 NH-2127 Rashmi Barwal 
70 NH-2129 Annu Nehra 
71 NH-2135 Komal Bhati 
72 NH-2139 Roopa Pandey 
73 NH-2145 Shikha 



 
Result: B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing Phase-II Examination – May 2019 

   Paper-I 
Med. Surgical 
Nsg. 

Paper-II 
Pharma, Path. & 
Genetics 

Paper-III 
Comm. Health 
Nursing 

Paper-IV 
Comm. and Edu. 
Tech. 

Paper-V 
Practical  
Med.Sur.Nsg. 

Grand 
Total 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th. As.  Total  Th. As. Total Th.  As.  Total Th. As. Total  Remarks 

  Max.Marks 
Pass Marks 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

100 100 200 
100 

600  

1 NH-2147 Abha George 42 40 82 42 34 76 39 39 78 36 41 77 76 79 155 468 Pass 

2 NH-2148 Aditi Yadav 36 38 74 37 29 66 37 39 76 30 38 68 62 71 133 417 Pass 

3 NH-2150 Arti Jangir 39 33 72 38 25 63 38 38 76 25 38 63 64 72 136 410 Pass 

4 NH-2151 Avinash Negi 35 32 67 36 25 61 34 32 66 26 35 61 62 65 127 382 Pass 

5 NH-2152 Bhawana 41 37 78 39 30 69 34 36 70 27 39 66 67 68 135 418 Pass 

6 NH-2153 Chandni Singh 39 38 77 33 29 62 36 39 75 26 37 63 63 71 134 411 Pass 

7 NH-2154 Deepika 35 31 66 31 23 54 33 35 68 22 30 52 67 69 136 376 Pass 

8 NH-2156 Dipti 36 36 72 39 31 70 37 38 75 28 38 66 61 73 134 417 Pass 

9 NH-2159 Guniya Chauhan 29 35 64 35 26 61 32 34 66 22 32 54 58 69 127 372 Pass 

10 NH-2160 Hansa Kumari Shama 37 34 71 31 26 57 35 33 68 20 30 50 50 68 118 364 Pass 

11 NH-2161 Himani 27 34 61 26 24 50 33 37 70 23 31 54 55 69 124 359 Pass 

12 NH-2163 Juhi Saini 36 32 68 31 25 56 37 34 71 22 31 53 54 63 117 365 Pass 

13 NH-2164 Jyoti 39 31 70 31 27 58 32 36 68 26 34 60 55 66 121 377 Pass 

14 NH-2166 Kiran 26 33 59 27 28 55 33 35 68 19 34 53 58 64 122 357 Pass 

15 NH-2167 Krishna Bisht 37 32 69 26 24 50 37 35 72 24 34 58 60 66 126 375 Pass 

16 NH-2168 Kumar Soneka Suman 40 32 72 26 24 50 35 39 74 27 33 60 63 67 130 386 Pass 

17 NH-2169 Kumari Sweta Chaparwal 39 37 76 29 34 63 38 38 76 29 38 67 62 72 134 416 Pass 

18 NH-2170 Laxmi Devi 41 35 76 31 29 60 33 39 72 27 40 67 57 70 127 402 Pass 
       Contd…Page/2 
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   Paper-I 
Med. Surgical 
Nsg. 

Paper-II 
Pharma, Path. & 
Genetics 

Paper-III 
Comm. Health 
Nursing 

Paper-IV 
Comm. and Edu. 
Tech. 

Paper-V 
Practical  
Med.Sur.Nsg. 

Grand 
Total 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th. As.  Total  Th. As. Total Th.  As.  Total Th. As. Total  Remarks 

  Max.Marks 
Pass Marks 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

100 100 200 
100 

600  

19 NH-2171 Liya Clara Joseph 43 38 81 34 35 69 35 40 75 31 43 74 76 77 153 452 Pass 

20 NH-2172 Lovepreet Kaur 39 35 74 38 35 73 38 41 79 35 39 74 57 74 131 431 Pass 

21 NH-2175 Manisha 35 33 68 33 31 64 37 39 76 27 34 61 59 67 126 395 Pass 

22 NH-2176 Manjeet 40 36 76 38 32 70 37 38 75 32 42 74 74 72 146 441 Pass 

23 NH-2177 Nancy 38 33 71 37 29 66 35 35 70 28 34 62 63 65 128 397 Pass 

24 NH-2178 Neema Maria Benny 41 33 74 36 35 71 38 39 77 29 36 65 69 73 142 429 Pass 

25 NH-2182 Nisha Kumari 36 35 71 27 26 53 35 36 71 26 32 58 56 63 119 372 Pass 

26 NH-2183 Pooja 37 34 71 28 29 57 35 38 73 25 34 59 68 65 133 393 Pass 

27 NH-2184 Pooja Jangir 35 36 71 32 29 61 32 36 68 25 31 56 64 70 134 390 Pass 

28 NH-2185 Poonam Rani 30 34 64 32 24 56 32 34 66 24 34 58 57 65 122 366 Pass 

29 NH-2187 Pragya Nagaich 41 35 76 36 30 66 38 40 78 30 36 66 63 65 128 414 Pass 

30 NH-2188 Preeti 34 35 69 37 32 69 38 37 75 30 34 64 64 66 130 407 Pass 

31 NH-2189 Preksha Singh 35 36 71 35 27 62 36 36 72 25 36 61 58 69 127 393 Pass 

32 NH-2190 Priya Gupta 38 34 72 32 26 58 29 30 59 23 31 54 59 65 124 367 Pass 

33 NH-2191 Ranjana Kumari 32 35 67 34 29 63 36 36 72 28 34 62 57 68 125 389 Pass 

34 NH-2192 Rashmi 39 35 74 38 35 73 36 41 77 31 35 66 61 70 131 421 Pass 

35 NH-2193 Reena Bai 34 30 64 28 22 50 29 33 62 17 25 42 53 66 119 337 Fail in P-4 

36 NH-2194 Reetu 34 34 68 35 30 65 33 37 70 27 36 63 68 70 138 404 Pass 
        Contd…Page/3 
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   Paper-I 
Med. Surgical Nsg. 

Paper-II 
Pharma, Path. & 
Genetics 

Paper-III 
Comm. Health 
Nursing 

Paper-IV 
Comm. and Edu. 
Tech. 

Paper-V 
Practical  
Med.Sur.Nsg. 

Grand 
Total 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th. As.  Total  Th. As. Total Th.  As.  Total Th. As. Total  Remarks 

  Max.Marks 
Pass Marks 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

100 100 200 
100 

600  

37 NH-2196 Rinki 41 38 79 36 33 69 36 40 76 30 41 71 74 73 147 442 Pass 

38 NH-2197 Rupali Mohapatra 41 36 77 37 31 68 35 34 69 27 34 61 63 72 135 410 Pass 

39 NH-2199 Saniya Lohamrod 32 36 68 36 28 64 37 35 72 23 29 52 53 69 122 378 Pass 

40 NH-2200 Sapna Rathee 38 35 73 36 26 62 38 38 76 26 34 60 55 67 122 393 Pass 

41 NH-2201 Sharon Lukose 36 39 75 29 32 61 38 39 77 33 42 75 60 73 133 421 Pass 

42 NH-2202 Shilpa John 42 40 82 39 35 74 37 41 78 33 44 77 76 73 149 460 Pass 

43 NH-2203 Shima Sree M 38 39 77 36 35 71 33 40 73 29 35 64 71 67 138 423 Pass 

44 NH-2204 Shivani 40 38 78 35 33 68 39 40 79 28 38 66 72 70 142 433 Pass 

45 NH-2206 Shyambavi 37 36 73 35 32 67 35 38 73 25 38 63 66 64 130 406 Pass 

46 NH-2208 Sneha Saji 42 39 81 38 35 73 37 39 76 30 38 68 72 76 148 446 Pass 

47 NH-2209 Sneha Yadav 34 33 67 26 24 50 34 34 68 25 32 57 62 67 129 371 Pass 

48 NH-2210 Sonam Yangchen 34 36 70 34 28 62 32 36 68 26 36 62 58 74 132 394 Pass 

49 NH-2212 Suman Kumari 28 34 62 35 27 62 34 35 69 25 34 59 53 66 119 371 Pass 

50 NH-2214 Suman Mahala 35 35 70 34 24 58 32 35 67 23 34 57 51 60 111 363 Pass 

51 NH-2216 Susha Thomas 44 38 82 37 34 71 34 39 73 29 40 69 66 74 140 435 Pass 

52 NH-2217 Sushma Mahto 37 34 71 33 30 63 32 36 68 29 33 62 62 71 133 397 Pass 

53 NH-2218 Sweety 39 38 77 39 34 73 38 38 76 29 35 64 76 71 147 437 Pass 
        Contd…Page/4 
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Paper-II 
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Med.Sur.Nsg. 

Grand 
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S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th. As.  Total  Th. As. Total Th.  As.  Total Th. As. Total  Remarks 

  Max.Marks 
Pass Marks 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

100 100 200 
100 

600  

54 NH-2219 Vaishali Shrilal Gohe 41 36 77 38 31 69 39 37 76 28 40 68 69 72 141 431 Pass 
55 NH-2221 Vicky Kumari 36 32 68 34 27 61 38 35 73 25 31 56 62 73 135 393 Pass 
56 NH-2222 Vinti Berwal 36 36 72 37 30 67 36 35 71 27 29 56 63 73 136 402 Pass 
57 NH-2223 Yasmin Khola 38 34 72 38 29 67 36 38 74 26 40 66 59 68 127 406 Pass 
58 NH-2224 Aishwarya Sharma 33 32 65 33 25 58 35 33 68 26 28 54 66 59 125 370 Pass 
59 NH-2225 Pratibha 37 36 73 35 28 63 35 36 71 27 34 61 64 72 136 404 Pass 
60 NH-2226 Priya Yadav 36 33 69 35 25 60 33 33 66 24 33 57 55 71 126 378 Pass 
61 NH-2227 Priyanka Kumari 38 35 73 36 31 67 36 38 74 24 36 60 63 70 133 407 Pass 
62 NH-2228 Rekha 33 34 67 34 30 64 39 34 73 28 37 65 57 70 127 396 Pass 
63 NH-2229 Riya Jain 34 35 69 31 28 59 33 34 67 26 34 60 54 73 127 382 Pass 
64 NH-2230 Senu Dudi 34 34 68 36 27 63 30 34 64 23 35 58 58 63 121 374 Pass 
65 NH-2231 Stanzin Angmo 41 32 73 30 23 53 33 36 69 24 32 56 57 70 127 378 Pass 
66 NH-2233 Akriti Bidlan 36 32 68 33 22 55 35 33 68 27 34 61 64 68 132 384 Pass 
67 NH-2234 Anita Gurjar 39 33 72 33 28 61 36 36 72 21 33 54 50 71 121 380 Pass 
68 NH-2238 Reshika Khanal 33 35 68 30 31 61 34 34 68 22 38 60 61 66 127 384 Pass 
69 NH-2101 Rinku 39 34 73 39 30 69 31 38 69 27 34 61 63 63 126 398 Pass 
70 NH-2127 Rashmi Barwal 37 30 67 33 27 60 35 33 68 26 31 57 50 69 119 371 Pass 
71 NH-2129 Annu Nehra 42 39 81 40 35 75 38 42 80 30 40 70 71 73 144 450 Pass 
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   Paper-I 
Med. Surgical Nsg. 

Paper-II 
Pharma, Path. & 
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Nursing 
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Practical  
Med.Sur.Nsg. 

Grand 
Total 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th. As.  Total  Th. As. Total Th.  As.  Total Th. As. Total  Remarks 

  Max.Marks 
Pass Marks 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

100 100 200 
100 

600  

72 NH-2135 Komal Bhati 31 31 62 27 27 54 32 34 66 28 34 62 58 68 126 370 Pass 
73 NH-2139 Roopa Pandey 40 36 76 38 20 58 35 33 68 27 35 62 63 62 125 389 Pass 
74 NH-2145 Shikha 35 34 69 36 31 67 37 34 71 27 38 65 60 65 125 397 Pass 

Th: Theory  Pract: Practical   A – Absent      The Result is subject to fulfillment of attendance to the verified by Academic Section.   # - Subject already cleared in earlier exam.         
  
 
 

 
 
 
 

-Sd/- 
Asstt. Controller (Exams)  
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